VATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	HILLING CHOX	22 CHUUH	The state of the s
	Date &	Time Completed	Done by
		1	
1910 1710 000 0001	n. AIC 2hm)	and the second	
Constitution of the Consti	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	1	
	Wints: OD Inc. 7F (101)		Anna Calendario Care
OD (12) Reporting Only i-Photo Upload			
Assessment/Sur		1	manager stream. Notified \$10% byte more and transportation between \$100000.
	Fax / Hand to Owner/	WEAR	millerment available blood to cold the state of the state
	Tel:		X.
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / CW: (	. INC( )/No	n-RNC( )	- Vaccount
To Pendeulars: Veli No: XP 46555	Tel:		)
Owner / Driver: ( Policy No: ( ) Period: (		Type: (	)
Confirmed by : '(	Date:	Times	>
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) (Note-Bac Status (W	O): N: 0-20%, P:	21.79%. Pt 80-11	10;4)
Year of Registration: ( ) Wartenty: YES (	)/NO( )		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 (			The state of the s
Canarol Remarks: 450 15 750 15 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75		SKAPATALIKI	Con the second
( ) Walk-in Customer's Information strictly Con	indential & Strictly MC	rafer of repairer.	Property and the second
( ) Total Luss Cas: : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.			
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / N		Control by Street and Street S	)
สลัฟล์คเรียง 2 (IAG Bolling: 6788: 6616)	Billight City Dake	Cine Completed h	Light Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courts Car (	)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (	)	a de la companya de l	-
g. market and appropriate and the state of t	-		
Injury:			
Data Tima: Aguigns			et est to the total
			The state of the s
The state of the s			the and to be adopted the same of the same of
			variable (5.1% Amul)
X14223 485	Inverse Preparation	n Chreitist	TAM BILL
	1) AR : Accident Paperus	\$ (530); 10 (5100); INC (5	150)
inimantis Berticultures E. e	3) DA : Demage Assessme	3	107515 1120
TNET/OWNER	4) FT: Fellow-Through 5		330
onizet No:	6) TR: Re-inspection	icons building	The state of the s
amiled Portion: 1999	TIME : HOUDA + SMIRE	A A I I A A	- 5160
	SD.		\$ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Coursesy Car / T	pt Alloweest	316
The state of the s	. P. Post Repair lesp	telion .	529
on continging as	TZ (Nam) : TE (Nam)	NC) spaines inc	\$10
	5) NEZETERO NICHILO	Fie Chark	w Charles
The state of the s	Lavoite dated	v	

SN0822CF000A / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/12/2022 16:46 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (15/12/2022 16:46 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

15/12/2022 16:46 (SGT) Driver 18/11/2022 14:00 (SGT) 16 Senoko Way, Singapore 758038

Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE2315D** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes 101 FOODS SUPPLIES 5XXXX702E elin.cqw@gmail.com (Phone) +65-90909629

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

ISUZU Nhr85aue4a

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2999

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2070062825-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

TAN KIM IN SXXXX390I 05/12/1983 Outdoor

×		
	Date Of Driving Pass	26/04/2003
	Driving experience	19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
*		Male
	Gender Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-90909629
	Alt. Phone Number	-
	Email Address	elin.cqw@gmail.com
	Address	1550 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4 #02-14
	Address complement	-
	Postcode	489950
	to the driver the policyholder?	No Fundamen
	If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
	Dana Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
	Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	*
	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
		Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
	Type of Accident	
	Weather Conditions	Clear
	Road Surface	Dry
	OTHER INFORMATION	
	OTHER IN OTHER	
	Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
	Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
	had injured in the Accident?	No
	injured convoyed to hospital by difficulties:	
	ather vehicle or property damaged :	Yes
	Number of Descenders (Including Driver)	0
		No
		No -
		-
	Translator's ID Translator's phone number	
	T leter's omail	
	Original language used in the statement	
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	Was the accident reported to the police?	No
	Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
	If yes, against whom?	, ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
	PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
	FLEAGE NET EN 19	
	TTA CUMENT/C	
	ATTACHMENT(S)	
		Yes
	Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
	DETAILS OF OT	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
	DETAILS OF ST	
		YP4653J
	Vehicle Registration Number	1540000
	Vehicle Manufacturer	
	Vehicle Model	· · ·
	Vehicle Variant	
	Vehicle Colour	Commercial vehicle
	Vehicle Category	-
	Name of Driver	
	Contact Number	0. 800
		D 2 of 12

Address	-
Address complement	•
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurors"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect
- use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents

including their lawyers/law firms).	which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of	the above r diposes.
101 FUOD S SUPPLIES Discyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Winessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)
ketch Plan	16 36440	
	Vehicle A: GBE > 3150	
	vehicle B: YP4653J.	A 126 1
	4	77

Describe Circumstance of the Accident

we parred our vehicus along the stated vehicus as we were collecting payment in the effice we heard a loud being and came out. We then realised that vehicle B', 4P4653J, wad reversed toto our relicle's rear partion. The party wanted to private settle but could not agree til much later, thus we are tiling the report now.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

EUDAS SUPFLIES

pare sholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Ceritre Personnel

(Mame as in NRIC/ID card)

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

			10 11	1011	naoshi''	1 TIME 14	00	
			10 11	2014		1 TIME 14		
		10 Ni	11	senoto	Way	and the second s		
					,			
	1	5-874113 C	. AEHICIE		GBE 2315	D .		
			NUMBER_		AIM			
			ICE COMPA	HY	2 700/ )	R15-02.		
		Park to	UMEEKI	SNSIVE	/ THIRD PAR	TY / THIPD PART	Y FIRE & -L-	
		O POLICE	TELL LUNG	TO LINE				
		EIMAKE I	TON ACOL	PE / MPV /	/A11/4(8)	Y / MOTORCYCL	E / OTHER)	
							111	
		niel sensi	OF USING	AT ACCIDEN	IT TIME:	MOLE	)	
		IARE YOU	CLAMMING L	INDER YON	OWNTHSU	RANCE (YES/19		
		THE STATE OF STATE	ASE STATE !	HIKU TAKY				
	2.	INSURED /	OUCY HOL	DER	Cupalif (	CONTACT: #	FEMALE .	2.4
		AINIAME:	101	+00015	3NIVILOS	CONTACT	9090 98	00000
		DINRIC/FIN	/PASSPORT:	in Bedi	or North	tve 4, #	02-14 514	69950)
		c/ADDREST	7 73	10 15000				
			702850	PIVER ALSO	POLICY HO	LDER /		
		DDIVER	10 3.4 11 1		IAN)	CONTACT:		
		DINAME		NO Drive	20G. A	MALE	/ remove	
100		e) MRIC/FIN	PASSPORT.	56.38	13101	CONTACT_		
0.		The property						
				112/1	983/100/	AM/YYYY)		
		"d) DATE OF	DON: UNDO	OR / OUID	DON 1	22.03		
						(1900)	(YE)/110	
		WAS DRIV	ER AN EMPL	OYEE OF T	HE INSURE	D'S COMPANY	(A)	
		HIWEATHER	CONDITION	J: (CNEXE)	RANING/C	THERS		
		-10010 41	DEACH DRI	/ VVEI / MY	1.5			
		VAS ANYSC	DY INJURED	IYES /	0			
		REPOPIE	) TO POLICE	YES / NG)	DE STATION:			
****	er i	al VEHCL	E NUMBER:	YP 46	153J	_MODEL:		
4 - 15645								
educting on a		c) HRIC/FI	N/FASSPOR	T:		CONTACT:		
1		HIPD PARTY	VEHICLE					
						MODEL		
2: 320		P. DRIVER				CONTACT:		
100		11910/4	N/PASSPORT					

and = din.cq w@gmail.com

Sax =



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# COMMERCIAL AUTOPLUS COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: 101 FOODS SUPPLIES

Period of Insurance

: 03 Apr 2022 To 02 Apr 2023

Engine No.

: 4JJ11X9989

Chassis No.

: JAANHR85EF7100159

Vehicle No.

: GBE2315D

Policy No.

Endorsement No. **Issued Date** 

: 15 Mar 2022

: 2070062825-02

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: ISUZU NHR85AUE4AC [Lorry]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1 Tonnage : NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2015

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

1) Use in consection with the Procycles a countries.
2) Use for the carriage of passenger (office than for hims or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for the carriage of passenger (office than for hims or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) vise for him or reward, driving tation, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whitst drawing a shall be for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) vise for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

In all the process of the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle; and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

### EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vetricle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the

Any accorded repairs to the ventue must be carried out by one of the sucrement repaired a tree and repaired out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AlG website www.aig.ng.or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from iTuties or Google Play.

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

Vive heretry certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1999 (Malaysia).

0504641000

ASSURE INSURANCE AGENCY

29 KELANTAN ROAD #01-111 KELANTAN COURT SINGAPORE 200029

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

Assure Insurance Agency Pla LI